City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Date and Time of Hearing: November 29, 2016

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room 2001 , San Francisco, CA 94103
DBl Hearing Officer:

Edward Sweeney

HIS / CES Representative: John Hinchion

Address
Code Enforcement Cases
3850 17TH ST Keane
2830 BAKER ST Li
779 BUSH ST Li
740 COMMERCIAL ST Mather
2530 LOMBARD ST Li
566 MADRID ST Keane
447 MINNA ST Keane
333 PENNSYLVANIA AV Li
1635 PLYMOQUTH AV Keane
1227 SAN BRUNO AV Li
Continued Cases
1222 CLAYTON ST Gutierrez
556 JONES ST Keane

Inspector

Owner

CITY PROPERTY

BROWN TRUST

ABU YAGHI MAHER A & ABU YAGH
JAMES Y & LINDA W CHIN REVCC

VINODKUMAR R & SANGITA V PAT
LOPEZ JUAN ROSAS

5M PROJECT LLC

333 PENNVEST LLC

GRIMALDI FRANK & LLARA FABIOL

STONICH FRANK

KITT FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP
KARDOSH MOUNIR S & FERIAL K

Complaint

Edwin M. Lee, Mayor
Tom C. Hui, S.E., C.B.O., Director

Owner/

Rep Decision

201690674
201618311
201601071
201624631
201621582
201630711
201633921
201605781
201630671
201415382

201605701
201558251

Total Cases: 10

Total Cases: 2



